
'55ansetplus031116 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 101

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

02101103 DIVERS CLAUDE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

03901835 BERTRAND MARC (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
  ()

03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902260 MOINE HERVÉ (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

02101880 MICHELIN PIERRE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02123884 PASCHALIS ALAIN (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
  ()

G - P

02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902186 FAGGIANA SERGE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

G - P

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

02125587 GAUDILLAT DANIEL (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02101094 DELVAL SERGE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

02123985 BOUCHARD JEAN MARIE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02102158 MANIERE THIERRY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

02502113 TOURNOUX ROGER (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502946 ORSAT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100004 GRIMARD JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03900934 SOLETTI JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900930 SOLETTI MARTINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02123985 BOUCHARD JEAN MARIE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02102158 MANIERE THIERRY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

02101103 DIVERS CLAUDE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

03901835 BERTRAND MARC (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
  ()

02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100004 GRIMARD JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

02125587 GAUDILLAT DANIEL (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02101094 DELVAL SERGE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100004 GRIMARD JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02101103 DIVERS CLAUDE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P



'55ansetplus031116 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 75

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02502352 GRANDJEAN DENIS (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  ()

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101252 CRETE JACQUES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

02505870 MARIA FERNANDO (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

02502562 PARNET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501913 HUOT-MARCHAND ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

07102827 COLAS BERNARD (0710020/AB  OSLON)
07108381 HUGONNOT GÉRARD (0710020/AB  OSLON)
  ()

G - P

02502185 HERRERO CHRISTIAN (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
02508440 BRIGLIOZZI GILBERT (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
  ()

03907541 BROCARD CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901549 DE BASTOS ARMANDO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02124820 PITOIS CHRISTOPHE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122939 BARISSET GILLES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

02510183 PORTENGUEN RENÉ (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02505864 HOANG VAN KAM (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

03905568 AUDRY ROBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02507327 ROBINET MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
02507755 BERTO PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

03905568 AUDRY ROBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

P - G

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101252 CRETE JACQUES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02502185 HERRERO CHRISTIAN (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
02508440 BRIGLIOZZI GILBERT (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
  ()

G - P

02502562 PARNET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501913 HUOT-MARCHAND ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

P - G

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101252 CRETE JACQUES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02502562 PARNET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501913 HUOT-MARCHAND ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101252 CRETE JACQUES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P



'55ansetplus031116 Nbre d'équipe : 101

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02111117 RONOT DOMINIQUE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

02507676 VIENNOT LOUIS (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02510180 PREVEL MICHEL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

G - P

02502533 BOILLON JEAN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02508225 ROY YVES (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

P - G

03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02121325 GUERRIER CHRISTIAN (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02102233 LAMY ROGER (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

G - P

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02122203 COSTANZA GIOVANNI (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

07108898 FOUCAUD ROLAND (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07118503 GARIMA MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours C

02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02122203 COSTANZA GIOVANNI (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02111117 RONOT DOMINIQUE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours C

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02122203 COSTANZA GIOVANNI (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02111117 RONOT DOMINIQUE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

G - P




